BcepocanCKHe COPEBHOBAHHUS 110, INIABAHUIY

Jetckon JInru iraBaHsim
«IloBOXKBEE»

6 - 9 anpens 2023 r.

AunctaHuna 63

Manbunku, 800m BosibHbIA CTUMb

FOHown (15-16 neT)

09.04.2023 - 10:51 Pe3ynbTaTsl
Ouku: FINA 2023
MecTo ®amunus, ms r/p KomaHga R.T. PesyneTar Oukn FINA
1. NBAHOB Mwuxaun 2008 «kmc [lleH3eckas obnacTb-1 +0,45 8:53.47 KkmcC 608
50m: 27.48 27.48 250m: 2:40.41 33.26 450m: 4:56.65 33.84 650m: 7:13.61 34.40
100m: 1:00.00 32.52 300m: 3:14.40 33.99 500m: 5:30.97 34.32 700m: 7:47.57 33.96
150m: 1:33.73 33.73 350m: 3:48.49 34.09 550m: 6:04.93 33.96 750m: 8:21.67 34.10
200m: 2:07.15 33.42 400m: 4:22.81 34.32 600m: 6:39.21 34.28 800m: 8:53.47 31.80
2. WMBAPLWWNH Makcum 2008 | CLUOP BBcC, lNeH3a +0,75 9:17.49 1 533
50m: 29.70 29.70 250m: 2:48.07 34.79 450m: 5:10.13 35.28 650m: 7:32.26 35.48
100m: 1:03.52 33.82 300m: 3:23.81 35.74 500m: 5:45.76 35.63 700m: 8:07.96 35.70
150m: 1:37.83 34.31 350m: 3:58.92 35.11 550m: 6:21.18 35.42 750m: 8:42.77 34.81
200m: 2:13.28 35.45 400m: 4:34.85 35.93 600m: 6:56.78 35.60 800m: 9:17.49 34.72
3. POPOPOHOB Huknta 2008 | CLLUOP BBC, NeH3a +0,56 9:24.25 1 514
50m: 28.17 28.17 250m: 2:50.20 36.31 450m: 5:16.75 36.18 650m: 7:39.60 35.63
100m: 1:02.38 34.21 300m: 3:27.24 37.04 500m: 5:52.54 35.79 700m: 8:15.68 36.08
150m: 1:37.41 35.03 350m: 4:03.51 36.27 550m: 6:27.95 35.41 750m: 8:49.86 34.18
200m: 2:13.89 36.48 400m: 4:40.57 37.06 600m: 7:03.97 36.02 800m: 9:24.25 34.39
4. KO/IMAKOB ViBaH 2008 | CLUOP BBC, lNeH3a +0,67 9:2541 1 511
50m: 28.31 28.31 250m: 2:46.56 36.12 450m: 5:14.31 37.10 650m: 7:40.11 35.73
100m: 1:00.82 3251 300m: 3:23.09 36.53 500m: 5:51.12 36.81 700m: 8:15.67 35.56
150m: 1:35.41 34.59 350m: 4:00.63 37.54 550m: 6:28.07 36.95 750m: 8:51.29 35.62
200m: 2:10.44 35.03 400m: 4:37.21 36.58 600m: 7:04.38 36.31 800m: 9:2541 34.12
5. AYBOB ApTém 2007 | CLUOP BBC, MNeH3a +0,56 9:29.83 1 499
50m: 30.92 30.92 250m: 2:52.10 35.59 450m: 5:17.21 36.47 650m: 7:42.48 36.40
100m: 1:05.50 34.58 300m: 3:28.37 36.27 500m: 5:53.76 36.55 700m: 8:19.24 36.76
150m: 1:40.65 35.15 350m: 4:04.48 36.11 550m: 6:29.64 35.88 750m: 8:54.81 35.57
200m: 2:16.51 35.86 400m: 4:40.74 36.26 600m: 7:06.08 36.44 800m: 9:29.83 35.02
6. KAI7IFOPOLI,OB Mwuxaunn 2007 | CLLOP BBC, NeH3a +0,60 9:33.49 1 489
50m: 30.58 30.58 250m: 2:53.16 36.02 450m: 5:20.23 36.69 650m: 7:49.01 35.99
100m: 1:05.97 35.39 300m: 3:29.88 36.72 500m: 5:58.10 37.87 700m: 8:26.01 37.00
150m: 1:41.28 35.31 350m: 4:06.46 36.58 550m: 6:35.01 36.91 750m: 9:01.72 35.71
200m: 2:17.14 35.86 400m: 4:43.54 37.08 600m: 7:13.02 38.01 800m: 9:33.49 31.77
7. HEPYCWVH Muxaunn 2007 | COK "BonHa", HmxHwuiA JlomoB +0,61 9:33.61 1 489
50m: 29.99 29.99 250m: 2:51.82 36.01 450m: 5:19.24 36.87 650m: 7:48.35 36.86
100m: 1:04.54 34.55 300m: 3:28.72 36.90 500m: 5:56.73 37.49 700m: 8:25.61 37.26
150m: 1:39.67 35.13 350m: 4:05.32 36.60 550m: 6:33.92 37.19 750m: 9:01.29 35.68
200m: 2:15.81 36.14 400m: 4:42.37 37.05 600m: 7:11.49 37.57 800m: 9:33.61 32.32
8. BEXTEB Kupunn 2008 | CLUOP "Coto3", 3apeuHblii +0,76 9:33.84 1 489
50m: 30.68 30.68 250m: 2:53.08 36.20 450m: 5:18.61 36.58 650m: 7:45.41 36.83
100m: 1:05.68 35.00 300m: 3:29.30 36.22 500m: 5:55.23 36.62 700m: 8:22.26 36.85
150m: 1:41.22 35.54 350m: 4:05.79 36.49 550m: 6:32.13 36.90 750m: 8:58.47 36.21
200m: 2:16.88 35.66 400m: 4:42.03 36.24 600m: 7:08.58 36.45 800m: 9:33.84 35.37
9. MAKAPOB ApTtem 2008 | CLUOP BBcC, lNeH3a +0,65 9:41.56 2 469
50m: 29.65 29.65 250m: 2:53.13 37.07 450m: 5:22.36 37.97 650m: 7:52.82 37.71
100m: 1:04.32 34.67 300m: 3:29.83 36.70 500m: 5:59.99 37.63 700m: 8:29.83 37.01
150m: 1:39.93 35.61 350m: 4:07.08 37.25 550m: 6:38.16 38.17 750m: 9:06.93 37.10
200m: 2:16.06 36.13 400m: 4:44.39 37.31 600m: 7:15.11 36.95 800m: 9:41.56 34.63
10. MMHOB Muxawnn 2008 I CLLOP BBC, NeH3a +0,52 9:42.39 2 467
50m: 30.56 30.56 250m: 2:55.57 36.33 450m: 5:24.40 36.70 650m: 7:53.41 36.87
100m: 1:05.92 35.36 300m: 3:33.44 37.87 500m: 6:01.70 37.30 700m: 8:31.20 37.79
150m: 1:42.75 36.83 350m: 4:10.20 36.76 550m: 6:38.99 37.29 750m: 9:07.58 36.38
200m: 2:19.24 36.49 400m: 4:47.70 37.50 600m: 7:16.54 37.55 800m: 9:42.39 34.81
11. CMHEIYBEOB Erop 2008 1 CLUOP "Coto3", 3apeuHblii +0,73 9:45.98 2 459
50m: 31.92 31.92 250m: 2:57.74 37.36 450m: 5:26.55 37.43 650m: 7:56.18 37.69
100m: 1:.07.11 35.19 300m: 3:34.42 36.68 500m: 6:03.79 37.24 700m: 8:33.18 37.00
150m: 1:44.03 36.92 350m: 4:12.04 37.62 550m: 6:41.55 37.76 750m: 9:10.50 37.32
200m: 2:20.38 36.35 400m: 4:49.12 37.08 600m: 7:18.49 36.94 800m: 9:45.98 35.48
12. NAOYTUVH ApTém 2008 1 CLUOP BBcC, lNeH3a +0,72 9:46.96 2 457
50m: 31.90 31.90 250m: 2:58.40 37.45 450m: 5:29.72 38.62 650m: 8:00.60 37.69
100m: 1:08.16 36.26 300m: 3:36.43 38.03 500m: 6:07.97 38.25 700m: 8:37.78 37.18
150m: 1:44.30 36.14 350m: 4:13.80 37.37 550m: 6:45.06 37.09 750m: 9:13.61 35.83
200m: 2:20.95 36.65 400m: 4:51.10 37.30 600m: 7:22.91 37.85 800m: 9:46.96 33.35

[BopeL, BogHbIX BUAOB cnopTa "Cypa", 6acceitH 50 m

3neKTpOHHas cucteMa pervcrtpauyn spemenn ALGE SwimTime

Splash Meet Manager, 11.75640
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BcepocanCKHe COPEBHOBAHMS [10, IUIABAHUIY - 6.-9 anpens 2023 1.

Jerckoit JInrn*Miragarse
«IloBomXBE»

AnctaHums 63, Mastbumkn, 800m BosnbHbIA cTUb, FOHOWNM (15-16 neT)

MecTo ®amunus, ms r/p KomaHga R.T. PesyneTar Oukn FINA
13. TOPBYHOB ApceHnnii 2008 1 CLUOP "Coto3", 3apeyHblii +0,76 9:47.51 2 455
50m: 31.45 31.45 250m: 2:57.09 37.25 450m: 5:26.55 37.40 650m: 7:57.61 37.87
100m: 1:06.59 35.14 300m: 3:34.17 37.08 500m: 6:04.36 37.81 700m: 8:34.67 37.06
150m: 1:43.19 36.60 350m: 4:11.66 37.49 550m: 6:42.04 37.68 750m: 9:12.03 37.36
200m: 2:19.84 36.65 400m: 4:49.15 37.49 600m: 7:19.74 37.70 800m: 9:47.51 35.48
14. CTEKCOB Erop 2007 | CLUOP BBc, lNeH3a +0,62 10:04.67 2 418
50m: 30.26 30.26 250m: 2:58.31 38.47 450m: 5:34.08 39.28 650m: 8:11.12 39.03
100m: 1:04.71 34.45 300m: 3:37.20 38.89 500m: 6:12.90 38.82 700m: 8:49.04 37.92
150m: 1:41.81 37.10 350m: 4:15.88 38.68 550m: 6:52.80 39.90 750m: 9:27.34 38.30
200m: 2:19.84 38.03 400m: 4:54.80 38.92 600m: 7:32.09 39.29 800m:  10:04.67 37.33
15. E®MOB Anekcei 2007 | CLLUOP BBC, NeH3a +0,73 10:16.61 2 394
50m: 32.83 32.83 250m: 3:07.60 39.07 450m: 5:45.13 39.14 650m: 8:21.83 39.18
100m: 1:10.86 38.03 300m: 3:47.25 39.65 500m: 6:24.50 39.37 700m: 9:01.53 39.70
150m: 1:49.31 38.45 350m: 4:26.43 39.18 550m: 7:03.36 38.86 750m: 9:40.14 38.61
200m: 2:28.53 39.22 400m: 5:05.99 39.56 600m: 7:42.65 39.29 800m:  10:16.61 36.47
16. MUNLWKNH Makcum 2008 1 CLU "Topu3oHT", MNeH3a +0,71 10:18.73 2 390
50m: 32.52 32.52 250m: 2:58.81 36.56 450m: 5:34.03 39.76 650m: 8:15.69 40.22
100m: 1:09.43 36.91 300m: 3:36.83 38.02 500m: 6:13.82 39.79 700m: 8.57.44 41.75
150m: 1:45.68 36.25 350m: 4:14.99 38.16 550m: 6:54.33 40.51 750m: 9:38.10 40.66
200m: 2:22.25 36.57 400m: 4:54.27 39.28 600m: 7:35.47 41.14 800m:  10:18.73 40.63
17. BOPOBbEB Hukuta 2008 I CLUOP BBC, lNeH3a +0,72 10:38.14 2 355
50m: 34.14 34.14 250m: 3:13.12 40.80 450m: 5:54.83 40.32 650m: 8:38.07 41.27
100m: 1:12.45 38.31 300m: 3:53.47 40.35 500m: 6:35.15 40.32 700m: 9:18.87 40.80
150m: 1:52.58 40.13 350m: 4:33.72 40.25 550m: 7:16.03 40.88 750m: 9:59.24 40.37
200m: 2:32.32 39.74 400m: 5:14.51 40.79 600m: 7:56.80 40.77 800m:  10:38.14 38.90
18. WEPBNHWNH Muxaun 2008 I CLUOP "Mocksuy", Mocksa +0,86 11:03.11 2 316
50m: 36.30 36.30 250m: 3:21.27 41.16 450m: 6:09.73 42.16 650m: 9:01.33 42.97
100m: 1:16.98 40.68 300m: 4:02.96 41.69 500m: 6:53.31 43.58 700m: 9:43.45 42.12
150m: 1:57.88 40.90 350m: 4:44.87 41.91 550m: 7:35.56 42.25 750m:  10:24.16 40.71
200m: 2:40.11 42.23 400m: 5:27.57 42.70 600m: 8:18.36 42.80 800m:  11:03.11 38.95
DNS YBAPOB WVBaH 2008 1 CLUOP COK "OHepreTuk", AngaH
AnctaHuma 63 Manbuurku, 800m BOsbHbIA CTUMb FOHMopbI (17-18 ner)
09.04.2023 - 10:51 Pe3ynbTaTsl
Ouku: FINA 2023
MecTo ®amunus, ims r/p KomaHga R.T. Pesynerar Oukn FINA
1. TONYLWKO PomaH 2006 | MeH3eckast o6nacTb-1 +0,63 9:25.14 1 512
50m: 30.16 30.16 250m: 2:50.57 36.10 450m: 5:14.55 36.72 650m: 7:39.99 36.60
100m: 1:03.81 33.65 300m: 3:26.10 35.53 500m: 5:50.33 35.78 700m: 8:16.26 36.27
150m: 1:39.27 35.46 350m: 4:02.18 36.08 550m: 6:26.91 36.58 750m: 8:52.22 35.96
200m: 2:14.47 35.20 400m: 4:37.83 35.65 600m: 7:03.39 36.48 800m: 9:25.14 32.92
2. KMCNEHKO BborgaH 2006 «kmMc Poctosckas obnactb-1 +0,84 9:3142 1 495
50m: 29.85 29.85 250m: 2:50.19 35.80 450m: 5:16.54 36.21 650m: 7:43.24 36.60
100m: 1:03.51 33.66 300m: 3:26.88 36.69 500m: 5:53.52 36.98 700m: 8:20.13 36.89
150m: 1:38.53 35.02 350m: 4:03.31 36.43 550m: 6:30.10 36.58 750m: 8:56.62 36.49
200m: 2:14.39 35.86 400m: 4:40.33 37.02 600m: 7:06.64 36.54 800m: 9:31.42 34.80
3. XECTWUH Tumyp 2006 | OKOCLU Nel0, PoctoBckas o6nacte+0,83 10:27.29 2 374
50m: 32.40 32.40 250m: 3:05.11 40.10 450m: 5:45.29 40.82 650m: 8:27.86 40.93
100m: 1:07.70 35.30 300m: 3:44.51 39.40 500m: 6:25.25 39.96 700m: 9:08.50 40.64
150m: 1:46.23 38.53 350m: 4:24.94 40.43 550m: 7:06.48 41.23 750m: 9:48.77 40.27
200m: 2:25.01 38.78 400m: 5:04.47 39.53 600m: 7:46.93 40.45 800m:  10:27.29 38.52
DNS CKYMOW Wropb 2006 I CLUOP COK "OHepreTuk”, AngaH

[BopeL, BogHbIX BUAOB cnopTa "Cypa", 6acceitH 50 m 3neKTpOHHas cucteMa pervcrtpauyn spemenn ALGE SwimTime

Splash Meet Manager, 11.75640 Registered to Volga Federal District/Penza Region 09.04.2023 11:24 - CtpaHuua 2



